Individual Results: ALBERTA & YUKON REGIONAL - STRATHCONA, ALBERTA - Jun 3, 2023

First

Rank Last Name
Name

Category: Chief
1 Gulaga Corey

2 Bolin Duane

Category: Rookie

1 Cottell Bradley
2 House Aaron

3 Skoretz Tanner
4 Atkinson  Luke

5 Kim Jae

6 Elkow Scott

7 Woloschuk Paul

8 Haison Curtis
9 Galenzoski Casey
10 Cowan Randi
11 Gauvreau Nathan
12 EMPTY LANE
13 Kinsey Jason

Category: Volunteer

1 Marchand Rene

2 Gulaga Corey
3 Boos Devan
4 Dostaler  Joseph
5 Malone Riley

6 Greenlay Clayton
7 MacDonald Clayton
8 Molnar Jamie
9 Bolin Duane
10 Smith Merv
11 Molzahn  Jonathan
12 Cowan Randi
13 Hodgson  Keith
14 Kinsey Jason

Department

Shaunavon Fire Department

Drumheller Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Emergency Services Academy
Ltd

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Emergency Services Academy
Ltd

Emergency Services Academy
Ltd

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Emergency Services Academy
Ltd

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Pilot Butte Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

EMPTY LANE
Smoky Lake Fire Department

Syncrude Fire Department
Shaunavon Fire Department
Hanna Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.
Assiniboia Fire Department
Shaunavon Fire Department

Swan Hills Fire Department
Swan Hills Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department
Pilot Butte Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department

Smoky Lake Fire Department

Team Name

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumbheller Fire/Rescue

Strathcona County Fire Department

- TEAM 2

Emergency Services Academy Ltd

Strathcona County Fire Department

- TEAM 3

Emergency Services Academy Ltd

Emergency Services Academy Ltd

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Emergency Services Academy Ltd

Strathcona County Fire Department

- TEAM 3

Strathcona County Fire Department

- TEAM 2

Strathcona County Fire Department

- TEAM 2

Swan Hills Fire Department - Swan

Hills Firefit

Swan Hills Fire Department - Swan

Hills Firefit

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumbheller Fire/Rescue

Drumbheller Fire Department -
Drumbheller Fire/Rescue

Drumheller Fire Department -
Drumbheller Fire/Rescue

Drumheller Fire Department -
Drumbheller Fire/Rescue

Penalty |
Status

HAMMER
STAIR

STAIR,
HAMMER

DNF
DNF

DNF

Results

01:38:44 WC
02:19:18 BYE

02:07:17 WC

02:08:16 WC

02:09:72 WC

02:09:90 WC

02:12:44 WC
02:12:81 BYE
02:14:20 WC

02:17:14 WC

02:33:97 WC
02:46:51 WC
02:53:44 WC

00:00:00
00:00:00

01:36:82 WC
01:38:44 WC
01:38:94 WC
01:40:54 WC
01:47:00 WC
02:06:95 WC

02:09:18 WC

02:14:90 BYE

02:19:18 BYE

02:26:96 WC

02:31:19 WC
02:46:51 WC
04:02:96 BYE
00:00:00

Bye or
WildCard



	Individual Results: ALBERTA & YUKON REGIONAL - STRATHCONA, ALBERTA - Jun 3, 2023
	Category: Chief
	Category: Rookie
	Category: Volunteer

