Individual Results: ALBERTA & YUKON REGIONAL - STRATHCONA, ALBERTA - Jun 3, 2023

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: Chief							
1	Gulaga	Corey	Shaunavon Fire Department			01:38:44	WC
2	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire/Rescue		02:19:18	BYE
Category: Rookie							
1	Cottell	Bradley	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department - TEAM 2		02:07:17	WC
2	House	Aaron	Emergency Services Academy Ltd	Emergency Services Academy Ltd		02:08:16	WC
3	Skoretz	Tanner	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department - TEAM 3		02:09:72	WC
4	Atkinson	Luke	Emergency Services Academy Ltd	Emergency Services Academy Ltd		02:09:90	WC
5	Kim	Jae	Emergency Services Academy Ltd	Emergency Services Academy Ltd		02:12:44	WC
6	Elkow	Scott	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	HAMMER	02:12:81	BYE
7	Woloschuk	Paul	Emergency Services Academy Ltd	Emergency Services Academy Ltd	STAIR	02:14:20	WC
8	Haison	Curtis	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department - TEAM 3		02:17:14	WC
9	Galenzoski	Casey	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department - TEAM 2		02:33:97	WC
10	Cowan	Randi	Pilot Butte Fire Department			02:46:51	WC
11	Gauvreau	Nathan	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department - TEAM 2	STAIR, HAMMER	02:53:44	WC
12	EMPTY	LANE	EMPTY LANE		DNF	00:00:00	
13	Kinsey	Jason	Smoky Lake Fire Department		DNF	00:00:00	
Category: Volunteer							
1	Marchand	Rene	Syncrude Fire Department			01:36:82	WC
2	Gulaga	Corey	Shaunavon Fire Department			01:38:44	WC
3	Boos	Devan	Hanna Fire Department			01:38:94	
4	Dostaler	Joseph	Edson & District Fire Dept.			01:40:54	
5	Malone	Riley	Assiniboia Fire Department			01:47:00	
6	Greenlay	Clayton	Shaunavon Fire Department	0 1111 5 5 4 4 0		02:06:95	WC
7	MacDonald	Clayton	Swan Hills Fire Department	Swan Hills Fire Department - Swan Hills Firefit		02:09:18	WC
8	Molnar	Jamie	Swan Hills Fire Department	Swan Hills Fire Department - Swan Hills Firefit		02:14:90	BYE
9	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire/Rescue		02:19:18	BYE
10	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire/Rescue		02:26:96	WC
11	Molzahn	Jonathan	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire/Rescue		02:31:19	WC
12	Cowan	Randi	Pilot Butte Fire Department			02:46:51	WC
13	Hodgson	Keith	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Drumheller Fire/Rescue		04:02:96	BYE
14	Kinsey	Jason	Smoky Lake Fire Department		DNF	00:00:00	